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Camera Accessories Selection

Recommended

Shape IP Camera CVI Camera

Junction Box Pole/Corner MountCamera Ceiling MountWall MountAdapter

IPC-HDBW4231/4431E-S-S4
IPC-HDBW4231/4431E-AS-S4
IPC-HDBW3241/3441/3541/3841/4231/4431/4830E-AS
IPC-HDBW2230/2431/2831/2531/2231E-S-S2
IPC-HDBW1531/1431/1230/1420/1320/1220/1120/1020E
IPC-HDBW3241/3441/3541/3841/1431/1230/1531E-S

HAC-HDBW2501/2241/1100/1220/1400/2221/2231/2401/1230/1500/1200E

IPC-HDBW3249/3449E-AS-NI
IPC-HDBW4120/4220/4221E(-AS)
IPC-HDBW4231/4431/4631/4831E-ASE
IPC-HDBW1120/1320E-W

 

 
PFB203W

PFA106

PFB220C

PFA152-E

PFA117

PFA123

PFA151

PFB305W

PFA200W

PFA109

PFA136


